
EventSeries®
OFC Professional Microphone Cable MLX2

MLX2 is a professional grade oxygen free microphone cable. It has 
a LAP screen and an enlarged sheath which is made of a very soft 
and flexible compound mix with matt finish. The cable also has a 
kevlar strength member adding to the cables durability.

Application

Cable Design
Conductor

Insulation

Pair

Strain Relief

Shield

Outer Jacket

   Colour

Oxygen Free Copper (28 x 0.10mm) 0.22m2

Special Polymer

1 pair (Red/Blue)

Kevlar strength member with cotton fillers

Bare copper spiral screen

TPM

See specification table
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Technical Data
Nom. Capacitance (cond./cond.)

Nom. Capacitance (cond./cond./screen)

Conductor Resistance

Insulation Resistance

Operating Voltage

Test Voltage (at 50Hz eff. for 1 minute)

90 pF/m

180 pF/m

85 Ω/km

100 MΩ*km

50/75 V AC/DC

> 1 kV
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OFC Professional Microphone Cable MLX2

2B Heard Ltd trading as 2B Wired reserves the right to make changes to the product described in this specification without prior notice. 2B Wired does not assume any liability 
which may occur due to the use of the specification described herein. Drawings are not to scale unless otherwise specified and are provided for general and informational pur-
poses only. All values represented in this specification should be used as a guide only and exact product details can be confirmed at point of enquiry.
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www.2b-wired.com
+44 (0) 330 088 9271
info@2b-wired.com

Contact Details

Specification
Cross Section Part Number Overall Diameter

mm
Colour

MLX2-01

MLX2-02

MLX2-03

MLX2-04

MLX2-05

MLX2-06

MLX2-08

MLX2-09

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

Black

Blue

Green

Red

Grey

Yellow

Orange

Violet


