

EventSeries®

OFC Professional Microphone Cable MLX2

Application

MLX2 is a professional grade oxygen free microphone cable. It has a LAP screen and an enlarged sheath which is made of a very soft and flexible compound mix with matt finish. The cable also has a kevlar strength member adding to the cables durability.



Cable Design

Conductor Oxygen Free Copper (28 x 0.10mm) 0.22m²

Insulation Special Polymer

Pair 1 pair (Red/Blue)

Strain Relief Kevlar strength member with cotton fillers

Shield Bare copper spiral screen

Outer Jacket TPM

Colour See specification table

Technical Data

Nom. Capacitance (cond./cond.)	90 pF/m
Nom. Capacitance (cond./cond./screen)	180 pF/m
Conductor Resistance	85 Ω /km
Insulation Resistance	100 M Ω* km
Operating Voltage	50/75 V AC/DC
Test Voltage (at 50Hz eff. for 1 minute)	>1kV



EventSeries®

OFC Professional Microphone Cable MLX2

Specification

Cross Section	Part Number	Overall Diameter mm	Colour
	MLX2-01	6.35	Black
©	MLX2-02	6.35	Blue
	MLX2-03	6.35	Green
	MLX2-04	6.35	Red
00	MLX2-05	6.35	Grey
00	MLX2-06	6.35	Yellow
<u></u>	MLX2-08	6.35	Orange
660	MLX2-09	6.35	Violet

Contact Details

Websitewww.2b-wired.comTelephone+44 (0) 330 088 9271Emailinfo@2b-wired.com